
First Coast Christian School Chorus 

2016-2017 Performance Calendar  

Wed, Sep 28,  7:00 P.M. Fall Worship Concert, FCBC (MS & HS only) 

Fri,  Dec 2 ,   7:00 P.M.  Elementary Christmas Program (Elem. Only) 

Sat, Dec 10,   5:00 P.M.  Band & Chorus Christmas Concert  (ALL grades) 

Fri, Feb 10th ,  time TBD Chorus Cabaret Fundraiser event (ALL grades) 

Fri, Feb 24,  9:00 A.M.  Elementary Patriotic Program  (Elem. Only) 

Th-Sat, Mar 2-4   Disney Performing Arts Workshop (HS only) 

Fri, Mar 10,  All Day   HS FACCS Fine Arts Competition (HS only)   

Sat, Apr 22,  All Day  FACCS JR. Fine Arts Regional Competition (Elem & MS only) 

Thurs, May 4, 7:00 P.M.  Band & Chorus Spring Concert (ALL grades) 

Th-Fri, May 11-12,  TBA  FACCS JR. Fine Arts State Competition (Elem & MS only) 

Fri, May 26, 7:00 P.M.  High School Graduation (HS only) 

These are our confirmed performance dates as of September 1st. Please note the change of date for FACCS Jr. Fine Arts Regional 

and State Competitions.  These dates were changed at the State level.  If other dates are added,  I will announce them as soon as 

I know about them.   Please mark your calendars accordingly and make plans to attend.  As a reminder, students are required to 

attend all performances and will be issued grades when their group is performing.  Thank you,  Mrs. M. Barnes, Choral Director 


